AP LARGE THRU-HOLE AIR CHUCK
AUTOGRIP 40
SPEC
IAL PURPO
SE PO
W
ER C
HUC

AP-A
Subject to technical changes
SPECIFICATIONS
Model
Thru-hole
Dia.
Jaw stroke
(Dia.)
Chucking
Dia. Max.
Chucking
Dia. Min. Max. pressure Max. Clamping
force Max. speed Moment of
inertia Weight Air Consumption
mm mm mm mm MPa (kgf/cm2) kN (kgf) min-1 (r.p.m.) kg‧m2 kg lit (at 6kgf/cm2)
AP-52AP-52 A6 52 5.9 170 15 0.6(6.1) 40.5(4128) 3900 0.2 26 30 3.1
AP-66AP-66 A6 66 7.6 215 24 0.6(6.1) 50(5097) 3000 0.4 38 45 5.1
AP-86AP-86 A8 86 8.9 268 43 0.6(6.1) 80(8156) 2800 0.7 58 72 8.7
AP-115AP-115 A8 115 10.6 330 55 0.6(6.1) 90(9174) 2000 1.7 92 112 12
DIMENSIONS
Model A B C D D1 E E1 F G H J K L
AP-52AP-52 A6 235 121 140 170 215 106.38 6.5 19 52 21.5 58.5 170 2 6~M10
AP-66AP-66 A6 265 134 153 170 245 106.38 6.5 19 66 21.5 65 215 2 6~M10

AP-A
Subject to technical changes
SPECIFICATIONS
Model
Thru-
hole Dia.
Jaw stroke
(Dia.)
Chucking
Dia.Max.
Chucking
Dia.Min. Max. pressure Max. Clamping
force Max. speed Moment
of inertia Weight Air Consumption
mm mm mm mm MPa (kgf/cm2) kN (kgf) min-1 (r.p.m.) kg‧m2 kg lit(at 6kgf/cm2)
AP-145AP-145 A11 145 14 420 62 0.6(6.1) 110(11213) 1500 3.8 156 182 17.8
AP-185AP-185 A15 185 14 460 100 0.6(6.1) 160(16310) 1700 6.0 188 223 22
AP-230AP-230 A15 230 17 535 170 0.6(6.1) 150(15290) 1300 11.1 265 310 34
AP-275AP-275 A20 275 17 580 200 0.6(6.1) 160(16310) 1100 15.5 301 346 39
AP-320AP-320 A20 320 17 658 200 0.6(6.1) 180(18348) 1000 27.2 415 505 45
AP-375AP-375 A20 375 24 738 260 0.6(6.1) 210(21406) 900 44.2 530 545 55
	● Large through-hole 3-jaw pneumatic power chuck with a built-in air
cylinder, ideal for pipe and tube machining.
	● Equipped with an integrated pressure detection mechanism that
monitors sudden pressure drops inside the chuck, ensuring safe